HPOE-2400G
High Power PoE for Public Service PoE Applications
The PLANET HPOE-2400G, the next generation 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at High Power
PoE Web Management injector Hub, features both IEEE 802.3af and High Power IEEE
802.3at Power over Ethernet (PoE) that combines up to 30 Watts power output and data
per port over one CAT 5E/6 Ethernet cable. It is designed specifically to satisfy the growing
demand of higher power consuming network PD (powered devices) such as PTZ (Pan, Tilt
& Zoom) / Speed Dome network cameras, multi-channel (802.11a/b/g/n) wireless LAN

Data Sheet
6
Ordering Information
HPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Injector Hub (460W)
Related PoE Products
	 C-HPOE-2400G
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
10F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw02-11
Environment
Operating Temperature 0 ~ 50 Degree C
Storage Temperature -10  ~ 70 Degree C
Humidity 5 ~  95% (Non-condensing)
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5VDC output  (Mid-Span), (10/100Mbps)
POE-152S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5VDC output  (End-Span), (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
ICA-H312 H.264 25-meter IR Internet Camera
ICA-H610 H.264 Indoor CCD Internet Camera
ICA-HM136 H.264 2Mega-Pixel 15M IR Vandal Proof Dome IP Camera
ICA-HM230 H.264 Mega-Pixel CMOS Pan/Tilt Internet Camera
ICA-HM240 H.264 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof Pan/Tilt IP Camera
ICA-HM830 H.264 2Mega-Pixel Fish-Eye Panorama IP Camera
WNAP-1120PE 802.11n Wireless Access Point with PoE
WNAP-3000PE 54/108Mbps 802.11n Enterprise PoE Access Point
VIP-255PT Multi–Language PoE IP Phone
VIP-156PE 802.3af PoE SIP Analog Telephone Adapter